
Instrument ID:

Instrument ID:

CRI Standard

ICSA Standard

CCV Standard

ICAL Standard

Review By

ICV  Standard

Review Onmohan 4/22/2025 8:47:10 AM

Daily Analysis Runlog For Sequence/QCBatch ID # LB135496

STD. NAME STD REF.#

CV1

Chk Standard

MP85378,MP85379,MP85380,MP85381,MP85382,MP85383

MP85384

MP85386

MP85388

MP85385,MP85387,MP85389,MP85391

Supervise By Supervise Onjaswal 4/22/2025 8:50:08 AM

LCS Standard

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

StatusCommentQcTypeSampleIdSr # ClientID Date Operator

1 S0 S0 CAL1 04/21/25 10:04 OKmohan

2 S0.2 S0.2 CAL2 04/21/25 10:09 OKmohan

3 S2.5 S2.5 CAL3 04/21/25 10:11 OKmohan

4 S5 S5 CAL4 04/21/25 10:14 OKmohan

5 S7.5 S7.5 CAL5 04/21/25 10:16 OKmohan

6 S10 S10 CAL6 04/21/25 10:18 OKmohan

7 ICV95 ICV95 ICV 04/21/25 10:21 OKmohan

8 ICB95 ICB95 ICB 04/21/25 10:23 OKmohan

9 CCV01 CCV01 CCV 04/21/25 10:26 OKmohan

10 CCB01 CCB01 CCB 04/21/25 10:28 OKmohan

11 CRA CRA CRDL 04/21/25 10:34 OKmohan

12 HighStd HighStd HIGH STD 04/21/25 10:36 OKmohan

13 ChkStd ChkStd SAM 04/21/25 10:41 OKmohan

14 PB167657BL PB167657BL MB 04/21/25 10:48 OKmohan

15 PB167657BS PB167657BS LCS 04/21/25 10:53 OKmohan

16 Q1821-02 SOIL-CUTTING SAM 04/21/25 10:55 OKmohan

17 Q1825-03 TP-9 SAM 04/21/25 10:57 OKmohan

18 Q1825-06 TP-10 SAM 04/21/25 11:00 OKmohan



Instrument ID:

Instrument ID:

CRI Standard

ICSA Standard

CCV Standard

ICAL Standard
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STD. NAME STD REF.#

CV1

Chk Standard

MP85378,MP85379,MP85380,MP85381,MP85382,MP85383

MP85384

MP85386

MP85388

MP85385,MP85387,MP85389,MP85391

Supervise By Supervise Onjaswal 4/22/2025 8:50:08 AM
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284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

19 Q1825-09 TP-11 SAM 04/21/25 11:02 OKmohan

20 Q1826-02 SOIL-PILE SAM 04/21/25 11:04 OKmohan

21 CCV02 CCV02 CCV 04/21/25 11:06 OKmohan

22 CCB02 CCB02 CCB 04/21/25 11:09 OKmohan

23 Q1826-04 CONCRETE-PILE SAM 04/21/25 11:11 OKmohan

24 Q1826-06 CONCRETE-FLOOR SAM 04/21/25 11:13 OKmohan

25 Q1828-02 RT4643 SAM 04/21/25 11:15 OKmohan

26 Q1828-04 RT5417 SAM 04/21/25 11:18 OKmohan

27 Q1830-10 SOIL-1 SAM 04/21/25 11:20 OKmohan

28 Q1830-20 SOIL-2 SAM 04/21/25 11:22 OKmohan

29 Q1832-06 PL-714-COMP-01 SAM 04/21/25 11:25 OKmohan

30 Q1832-12 PL-714-COMP-02 SAM 04/21/25 11:27 OKmohan

31 Q1832-18 PL-714-COMP-03 SAM 04/21/25 11:29 OKmohan

32 Q1832-24 PL-714-COMP-04 SAM 04/21/25 11:31 OKmohan

33 CCV03 CCV03 CCV 04/21/25 11:34 OKmohan

34 CCB03 CCB03 CCB 04/21/25 11:36 OKmohan

35 Q1832-30 PL-714-COMP-05 SAM 04/21/25 11:38 OKmohan

36 Q1832-36 PL-714-COMP-6 SAM 04/21/25 11:40 OKmohan

37 Q1832-42 PL-714-COMP-07 SAM 04/21/25 11:43 OKmohan

38 Q1832-42DUP PL-714-COMP-07DUPDUP 04/21/25 11:47 OKmohan
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Review Onmohan 4/22/2025 8:47:10 AM
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MP85384
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284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

39 Q1832-42MS PL-714-COMP-07MS MS 04/21/25 11:50 OKmohan

40 Q1832-42MSD PL-714-COMP-07MSDMSD 04/21/25 11:52 OKmohan

41 PB167659BL PB167659BL MB 04/21/25 11:56 OKmohan

42 PB167659BS PB167659BS LCS 04/21/25 11:58 OKmohan

43 Q1814-03 SCRUBBLE-TANK-LIQUIDSAM 04/21/25 12:01 OKmohan

44 Q1814-03DUP SCRUBBLE-TANK-LIQUIDDUPDUP 04/21/25 12:03 OKmohan

45 CCV04 CCV04 CCV 04/21/25 12:08 OKmohan

46 CCB04 CCB04 CCB 04/21/25 12:10 OKmohan

47 Q1814-03MS SCRUBBLE-TANK-LIQUIDMSMS 04/21/25 12:15 OKmohan

48 Q1814-03MSD SCRUBBLE-TANK-LIQUIDMSDMSD 04/21/25 12:17 OKmohan

49 PB167674BL PB167674BL MB 04/21/25 12:19 OKmohan

50 PB167674BS PB167674BS LCS 04/21/25 12:22 OKmohan

51 Q1822-01 TW-WTS-06 SAM 04/21/25 12:24 OKmohan

52 Q1822-01DUP TW-WTS-06DUP DUP 04/21/25 12:26 OKmohan

53 Q1822-01MS TW-WTS-06MS MS 04/21/25 12:29 OKmohan

54 Q1822-01MSD TW-WTS-06MSD MSD 04/21/25 12:31 OKmohan

55 Q1841-03 OILY-LIQUIDS SAM 04/21/25 12:33 OKmohan

56 CCV05 CCV05 CCV 04/21/25 12:39 OKmohan

57 CCB05 CCB05 CCB 04/21/25 12:41 OKmohan

58 PB167621TB PB167621TB MB 04/21/25 12:46 OKmohan
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59 PB167622TB PB167622TB MB 04/21/25 12:48 OKmohan

60 Q1832-42L PL-714-COMP-07L SD 04/21/25 12:50 OKmohan

61 Q1832-42A PL-714-COMP-07A PS 04/21/25 12:52 OKmohan

62 Q1814-03L SCRUBBLE-TANK-LIQUIDLSD 04/21/25 12:55 OKmohan

63 Q1814-03A SCRUBBLE-TANK-LIQUIDAPS 04/21/25 12:57 OKmohan

64 Q1822-01L TW-WTS-06L SD 04/21/25 12:59 OKmohan

65 Q1822-01A TW-WTS-06A PS 04/21/25 13:02 OKmohan

66 CCV06 CCV06 CCV 04/21/25 13:04 OKmohan

67 CCB06 CCB06 CCB 04/21/25 13:06 OKmohan



Instrument ID:

Instrument ID:
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ICSA Standard

CCV Standard

ICAL Standard
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ICV  Standard
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STD. NAME STD REF.#

P4

Chk Standard

MP85016,MP85022,MP85020,MP85019,MP85018,MP85017

MP85023,MP85022

MP85026

MP85024,MP85025

MP85022

MP85030,MP85031

Supervise By Supervise Onjaswal 4/22/2025 10:50:25 PM

LCS Standard

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

StatusCommentQcTypeSampleIdSr # ClientID Date Operator

1 S0 S0 CAL1 04/21/25 11:06 OKKareem

2 S1 S1 CAL2 04/21/25 11:11 OKKareem

3 S2 S2 CAL3 04/21/25 11:15 OKKareem

4 S3 S3 CAL4 04/21/25 11:19 OKKareem

5 S4 S4 CAL5 04/21/25 11:23 OKKareem

6 S5 S5 CAL6 04/21/25 11:28 OKKareem

7 ICV01 ICV01 ICV 04/21/25 11:43 OKKareem

8 LLICV01 LLICV01 LLICV 04/21/25 11:49 OKKareem

9 ICB01 ICB01 ICB 04/21/25 11:53 OKKareem

10 CRI01 CRI01 CRDL 04/21/25 11:57 OKKareem

11 ICSA01 ICSA01 ICSA 04/21/25 12:02 OKKareem

12 ICSAB01 ICSAB01 ICSAB 04/21/25 12:06 OKKareem

13 ICSADL ICSADL ICSA 04/21/25 12:10 OKKareem

14 ICSABDL ICSABDL ICSAB 04/21/25 12:14 OKKareem

15 CCV01 CCV01 CCV 04/21/25 12:19 OKKareem

16 CCB01 CCB01 CCB 04/21/25 12:23 OKKareem

17 PB167653BL PB167653BL MB 04/21/25 12:27 OKKareem

18 PB167653BS PB167653BS LCS 04/21/25 12:31 OKKareem
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19 PB167622TB PB167622TB MB 04/21/25 12:36 OKKareem

20 Q1814-03 SCRUBBLE-TANK-LIQUIDSAM 04/21/25 12:40 OKKareem

21 Q1814-03DUP SCRUBBLE-TANK-LIQUIDDUPDUP 04/21/25 12:44 OKKareem

22 Q1814-03L SCRUBBLE-TANK-LIQUIDLSD 04/21/25 12:48 OKKareem

23 Q1814-03MS SCRUBBLE-TANK-LIQUIDMSMS 04/21/25 12:53 OKKareem

24 Q1814-03MSD SCRUBBLE-TANK-LIQUIDMSDMSD 04/21/25 12:57 OKKareem

25 Q1814-03A SCRUBBLE-TANK-LIQUIDAPS 04/21/25 13:01 0.1ML EACH 

M6005,M6013-10ML 

SAMPLE

OKKareem

26 PB167654BL PB167654BL MB 04/21/25 13:05 OKKareem

27 CCV02 CCV02 CCV 04/21/25 13:09 OKKareem

28 CCB02 CCB02 CCB 04/21/25 13:13 OKKareem

29 PB167654BS PB167654BS LCS 04/21/25 13:18 OKKareem

30 Q1768-05 CRUSHED-STONE SAM 04/21/25 13:22 OKKareem

31 Q1825-03 TP-9 SAM 04/21/25 13:26 OKKareem

32 Q1825-06 TP-10 SAM 04/21/25 13:31 Needs to confirm TCLP For 

ZN

OKKareem

33 Q1825-09 TP-11 SAM 04/21/25 13:35 OKKareem

34 Q1826-02 SOIL-PILE SAM 04/21/25 13:39 OKKareem

35 Q1826-04 CONCRETE-PILE SAM 04/21/25 13:44 OKKareem

36 Q1826-06 CONCRETE-FLOOR SAM 04/21/25 13:48 OKKareem

37 PB167627BL PB167627BL MB 04/21/25 13:53 OKKareem
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CRI Standard

ICSA Standard

CCV Standard

ICAL Standard
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ICV  Standard

Review OnJANVI 4/22/2025 10:49:55 PM
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STD. NAME STD REF.#

P4
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MP85016,MP85022,MP85020,MP85019,MP85018,MP85017

MP85023,MP85022
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MP85024,MP85025
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MP85030,MP85031

Supervise By Supervise Onjaswal 4/22/2025 10:50:25 PM
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284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

38 PB167627BS PB167627BS LCS 04/21/25 13:57 OKKareem

39 CCV03 CCV03 CCV 04/21/25 14:01 OKKareem

40 CCB03 CCB03 CCB 04/21/25 14:05 OKKareem

41 PB167619BL PB167619BL MB 04/21/25 14:10 OKKareem

42 PB167619BS PB167619BS LCS 04/21/25 14:14 OKKareem

43 Q1825-01 TP-9 SAM 04/21/25 14:18 OKKareem

44 Q1825-01DUP TP-9DUP DUP 04/21/25 14:22 OKKareem

45 Q1825-01L TP-9L SD 04/21/25 14:26 OKKareem

46 Q1825-01MS TP-9MS MS 04/21/25 14:30 OKKareem

47 Q1825-01MSD TP-9MSD MSD 04/21/25 14:34 OKKareem

48 Q1825-01A TP-9A PS 04/21/25 14:38 OKKareem

49 Q1825-04 TP-10 SAM 04/21/25 14:42 0.1ML EACH 

M6005,M6013-10ML 

SAMPLE

OKKareem

50 Q1825-07 TP-11 SAM 04/21/25 14:47 OKKareem

51 CCV04 CCV04 CCV 04/21/25 14:51 OKKareem

52 CCB04 CCB04 CCB 04/21/25 14:55 OKKareem

53 Q1826-01 SOIL-PILE SAM 04/21/25 14:59 OKKareem

54 Q1826-03 CONCRETE-PILE SAM 04/21/25 15:04 OKKareem

55 Q1826-05 CONCRETE-FLOOR SAM 04/21/25 15:08 OKKareem

56 Q1814-02DL SCRUBBLE-TANK-LIQUIDDLSAM 04/21/25 15:12 Straight 5x for all elements OKKareem
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ICSA Standard

CCV Standard
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P4
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Fax : 908 789 8922

57 Q1814-01 A3729 SAM 04/21/25 15:16 OKKareem

58 Q1814-01DUP A3729DUP DUP 04/21/25 15:21 OKKareem

59 Q1814-01L A3729L SD 04/21/25 15:25 OKKareem

60 Q1814-01MS A3729MS MS 04/21/25 15:29 OKKareem

61 Q1814-01MSD A3729MSD MSD 04/21/25 15:33 OKKareem

62 Q1814-01A A3729A PS 04/21/25 15:37 0.1ML EACH 

M6005,M6013-10ML 

SAMPLE

OKKareem

63 CCV05 CCV05 CCV 04/21/25 15:41 OKKareem

64 CCB05 CCB05 CCB 04/21/25 15:45 OKKareem

65 Q1821-02 SOIL-CUTTING SAM 04/21/25 15:50 OKKareem

66 Q1828-02 RT4643 SAM 04/21/25 15:54 OKKareem

67 Q1828-04 RT5417 SAM 04/21/25 15:59 OKKareem

68 Q1830-10 SOIL-1 SAM 04/21/25 16:03 OKKareem

69 Q1830-20 SOIL-2 SAM 04/21/25 16:07 Needs to confirm TCLP For 

Ba

OKKareem

70 Q1832-06 PL-714-COMP-01 SAM 04/21/25 16:12 OKKareem

71 Q1832-12 PL-714-COMP-02 SAM 04/21/25 16:16 OKKareem

72 Q1832-18 PL-714-COMP-03 SAM 04/21/25 16:21 OKKareem

73 Q1832-24 PL-714-COMP-04 SAM 04/21/25 16:25 OKKareem

74 Q1832-30 PL-714-COMP-05 SAM 04/21/25 16:30 OKKareem

75 CCV06 CCV06 CCV 04/21/25 16:54 OKKareem
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76 CCB06 CCB06 CCB 04/21/25 16:58 OKKareem

77 Q1832-36 PL-714-COMP-6 SAM 04/21/25 17:02 OKKareem

78 Q1832-42 PL-714-COMP-07 SAM 04/21/25 17:07 OKKareem

79 Q1832-42DUP PL-714-COMP-07DUPDUP 04/21/25 17:11 OKKareem

80 Q1832-42L PL-714-COMP-07L SD 04/21/25 17:16 OKKareem

81 Q1832-42MS PL-714-COMP-07MS MS 04/21/25 17:20 OKKareem

82 Q1832-42MSD PL-714-COMP-07MSDMSD 04/21/25 17:24 OKKareem

83 Q1832-42A PL-714-COMP-07A PS 04/21/25 17:28 OKKareem

84 PB167621TB PB167621TB MB 04/21/25 17:33 0.1ML EACH 

M6005,M6013-10ML 

SAMPLE

OKKareem

85 Q1828-01 RT4643 SAM 04/21/25 17:37 OKKareem

86 Q1828-03 RT5417 SAM 04/21/25 17:41 OKKareem

87 CCV07 CCV07 CCV 04/21/25 17:45 OKKareem

88 CCB07 CCB07 CCB 04/21/25 17:49 OKKareem

89 Q1821-01 SOIL-CUTTING SAM 04/21/25 17:54 OKKareem

90 Q1821-03 GW-DRUM SAM 04/21/25 17:58 OKKareem

91 Q1822-01 TW-WTS-06 SAM 04/21/25 18:02 OKKareem

92 PB167647BL PB167647BL MB 04/21/25 18:07 OKKareem

93 PB167647BS PB167647BS LCS 04/21/25 18:11 OKKareem

94 Q1829-01 LP5729 SAM 04/21/25 18:15 OKKareem
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ICV  Standard

Review OnJANVI 4/22/2025 10:49:55 PM

Daily Analysis Runlog For Sequence/QCBatch ID # LB135512

STD. NAME STD REF.#
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MP85022
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284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

95 Q1830-01 SOIL-1 SAM 04/21/25 18:19 OKKareem

96 Q1830-11 SOIL-2 SAM 04/21/25 18:23 OKKareem

97 Q1830-11DUP SOIL-2DUP DUP 04/21/25 18:27 OKKareem

98 Q1830-11L SOIL-2L SD 04/21/25 18:31 OKKareem

99 CCV08 CCV08 CCV 04/21/25 18:36 OKKareem

100 CCB08 CCB08 CCB 04/21/25 18:40 OKKareem

101 Q1830-11MS SOIL-2MS MS 04/21/25 18:44 OKKareem

102 Q1830-11MSD SOIL-2MSD MSD 04/21/25 18:48 OKKareem

103 Q1830-11A SOIL-2A PS 04/21/25 18:52 0.1ML EACH 

M6005,M6013-10ML 

SAMPLE

OKKareem

104 Q1832-01 PL-714-COMP-01 SAM 04/21/25 18:56 OKKareem

105 Q1832-07 PL-714-COMP-02 SAM 04/21/25 19:01 OKKareem

106 Q1832-13 PL-714-COMP-03 SAM 04/21/25 19:05 OKKareem

107 Q1832-19 PL-714-COMP-04 SAM 04/21/25 19:09 OKKareem

108 Q1832-25 PL-714-COMP-05 SAM 04/21/25 19:14 OKKareem

109 Q1832-31 PL-714-COMP-6 SAM 04/21/25 19:18 OKKareem

110 Q1832-37 PL-714-COMP-07 SAM 04/21/25 19:22 OKKareem

111 CCV09 CCV09 CCV 04/21/25 19:26 OKKareem

112 CCB09 CCB09 CCB 04/21/25 19:30 OKKareem

113 Q1834-06 41725-A SAM 04/21/25 19:35 OKKareem
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P4

Chk Standard

MP85016,MP85022,MP85020,MP85019,MP85018,MP85017

MP85023,MP85022

MP85026

MP85024,MP85025

MP85022

MP85030,MP85031

Supervise By Supervise Onjaswal 4/22/2025 10:50:25 PM

LCS Standard

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

114 Q1834-07 41725-B SAM 04/21/25 19:39 OKKareem

115 CCV10 CCV10 CCV 04/21/25 19:43 OKKareem

116 CCB10 CCB10 CCB 04/21/25 19:47 OKKareem


